This equipment has 4, 8, 12 or 16 HDSDI, SDSDI,
Composite Video or DVI inputs, and it is possible to mix
different kind of inputs using 4 inputs modules in HDSDI,
SDSDI and Composite Video and 2 inputs modules in DVI.
These Multiviewers has multiple screen configurations set
from factory s
Each input has text inserter (UMD) of 16 characters two
colour tally, and embedded audio vu-meters (4 channels

temperature
Operating humidity
Ordering information
  Multiviewer
Series
CSM-4HDSDA: 4xBNC
CSM-8HDSDA: 8xBNC
CSM-12HDSDA: 12xBNC
CSM-16HDSDA: 16xBNC
CSM-4SD: 4xBNC
CSM-8SD: 8xBNC
CSM-12SD: 12xBNC
CSM-16SD: 16xBNC
CSM-4CV: 4xBNC
CSM-8CV: 8xBNC
CSM-CV: 12xBNC
CSM-CV: 16xBNC